2 Birla white cement 25kgs  385.00  131.5925kg  4.00  939.95  14.00 14.00  131.59

3 Birla white cement 5kgs  450.00  192.265 kg  5.00  1373.29  14.00 14.00  192.26

4 1 1/4 CPVC SOCKET  34.00  8.79Nos  4.00  97.67  9.00 9.00  8.79

5 Birla wall care 10kg  239.00  77.241s  5.00  858.23  9.00 9.00  77.24

4,984.00Net Amount

Disc Amt

Gross AmtRupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Four And  Paise  Only

0.00

4983.82

Buyer Signature

For cement
A/C NAME : SBI

BANK DETAILS :

A/C NO  : 26XXXXXXXXX90

BRANCH NAME : GUNTUR

IFSC CODE : SBINXXXX

Authorised Signature